
 

SUMMER 2012 

ACADEMIC CALENDAR 
--dates subject to change-- 

 

Summer Session I (Tuesday, May 29-Thursday, June 28) 
***No Classes on Thursday, May 31 because of Graduation ceremony*** 

 

Summer Session II (Monday, July 2-Wednesday, August 1) 
***No Classes on Wednesday, July 4*** 

 

April 25 Wednesday  Registration opens for Summer I & II 

 ePermits open for Summer I & II 

May 23 Wednesday  Last day for ePermits for Summer I 

 6:30pm: 1st Cancellation(Payment) 

deadline for Summer I  

May 28 Monday  Last day for 100% tuition refund for dropping 

SUMMER SESSION I classes(50% refund 

from May 29-May 31) 

 Memorial Day—CAMPUS CLOSED 

May 29 Tuesday  SUMMER SESSION I 2012 classes begin 

 Late registration for SUMMER I classes 

 Last day to add classes for SUMMER I 

 6:30pm:  2nd & Final 

Cancellation(Payment) deadline for 

Summer I 

May 31 Thursday  NO SUMMER SESSION I CLASSES due to 

Graduation ceremony 

 Last day for 50% tuition refund for dropping 

SUMMER SESSION I classes(25% refund 

from June 1-June 4) 

June 4 Monday  Last day for 25% tuition refund for dropping 

SUMMER SESSION I classes (no refunds after 

this day) 

 Last day to drop classes for SUMMER I 

June 5-June 15 Tuesday-
Friday 

 Withdrawal period for SUMMER I classes 

(receive a grade of “W”/no refund) 

 



June 15 Friday  Last day to withdraw with a grade of “W” for 

SUMMER I classes 

June 26 Tuesday  6:30pm: 1st Cancellation(Payment) 

deadline for Summer II 

June 27 Wednesday  Last day for ePErmits for Summer II 

June 28 Thursday  Final exams for SUMMER I 

July 1 Sunday  Last day for 100% tuition refund for dropping 

SUMMER SESSION II classes(50% refund 

from July 2-July 4) 

 

July 2 

 

Monday 

 SUMMER SESSION II 2012 classes begin 

 Late registration for SUMMER II classes 

 Last day to add classes for SUMMER II 

 6:30pm:  2nd & Final 

Cancellation(Payment) deadline for 

Summer II 

July 4 Wednesday  Independence Day—CAMPUS CLOSED 

 Last day for 50% tuition refund for dropping 

SUMMER SESSION II classes(25% refund 

from July 5-July 11) 

July 11 Wednesday  Last day for 25% tuition refund for dropping 

SUMMER SESSION II classes (no refunds 

after this day) 

 Last day to drop classes for SUMMER II 

July 12-July 23 Thursday-
Monday 

 Withdrawal period for SUMMER II classes 

(receive a grade of “W”/no refund) 

 

July 23 Monday  Last day to withdraw with a grade of “W” for 

SUMMER II classes 

August 1 Wednesday  Final exams for SUMMER II 

 


